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1-19 Boater JAMES BIGGS TX C 5 5 25.18 0.00 5.71 25.18 5 5 11.87 0.00 4.57 11.87 37.05

1-6 Boater SKIP RAYBORN LA C 5 5 16.75 0.00 5.94 16.75 5 5 15.99 0.00 5.63 15.99 32.74

1-28 Boater COLT FARRIS TX C 5 5 10.20 0.00 10.20 5 5 18.27 0.00 7.50 18.27 28.47

1-27 Boater ERIC SMITH LA C 5 5 14.33 0.00 14.33 5 5 13.78 0.00 13.78 28.11

1-21 Boater ERIC GILCHRIST LA C 5 5 14.99 0.00 14.99 5 5 13.05 0.00 13.05 28.04

1-15 Boater STEVEN NIETO TX C 5 5 15.68 0.00 15.68 5 5 11.72 0.00 11.72 27.40

1-5 Boater GARRET KEMP LA C 5 5 13.52 0.00 3.81 13.52 5 5 11.35 0.00 11.35 24.87

1-1 Boater DUSTIN GLAZE TX C 5 5 13.02 0.00 13.02 5 5 10.59 0.00 10.59 23.61

1-20 Boater JOEFRANK THOMAS TX C 3 3 9.06 0.00 9.06 5 5 13.16 0.00 5.46 13.16 22.22

1-18 Boater BRAD SMITH TX C 5 5 10.25 0.00 10.25 5 5 11.85 0.00 11.85 22.10

1-2 Boater JOHN PECORARO LA C 5 5 12.64 0.00 12.64 5 5 9.13 0.00 9.13 21.77

1-25 Boater CIPPY CARRILLO TX C 5 5 10.59 0.00 10.59 4 4 9.43 0.00 9.43 20.02

1-10 Boater MORGAN PAYNE TX C 5 5 14.71 0.00 5.93 14.71 2 2 3.74 0.00 3.74 18.45

1-22 Boater HUNTER NEUVILLE LA C 4 4 9.09 0.00 9.09 4 4 9.28 0.00 9.28 18.37

1-26 Boater JASON GEESEY TX C 5 5 10.86 0.00 10.86 4 4 7.27 0.00 7.27 18.13

1-3 Boater PETER HART TX C 5 5 11.62 0.00 11.62 1 1 4.66 0.00 4.66 16.28

1-14 Boater RAYMOND SHOOK LA C 3 3 10.39 0.00 6.59 10.39 3 3 5.61 0.00 5.61 16.00

1-11 Boater CRAIG ELMORE LA C 3 3 5.37 0.00 5.37 5 5 9.50 0.00 9.50 14.87

1-17 Boater TRAVIS BODIN LA C 5 5 11.85 0.00 11.85 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.85

1-24 Boater JOSHUA MOORE LA C 5 5 9.96 0.00 9.96 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.96

1-9 Boater RYAN KEMP LA C 5 5 9.91 0.00 9.91 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.91

1-7 Boater TONY GOODMAN TX C 4 4 8.63 0.00 8.63 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.63

1-8 Boater BILL PAYNE TX C 4 2 7.36 1.00 6.36 1 1 1.48 0.00 1.48 7.84

1-12 Boater SAMUEL JENKINS LA C 3 3 5.65 0.00 5.65 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.65
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SD5 LA-TX Cedar Creek Reservoir - Malakoff, TX. 

October 5-6, 2024
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1-16 Boater JUSTIN HALLMARK TX C 3 3 5.58 0.00 5.58 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.58

1-23 Boater DENNIS HASTINGS TX C 2 2 3.75 0.00 3.75 1 1 1.69 0.00 1.69 5.44

1-13 Boater DEREK SWINDLER TX C 3 3 5.40 0.00 5.40 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40

1-4 Boater ELTON BROCK TX C 1 1 1.56 0.00 1.56 1 1 3.10 0.00 3.10 4.66

TOTALS 118 116 297.90 0 1.00 0 296.90 81 81 196.52 0 0.00 0 196.52 493.42

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-17 Boater TRAVIS BODIN LA C 11.85

1-9 Boater RYAN KEMP LA C 9.91

1-24 Boater JOSHUA MOORE LA C 9.96

1-2 Boater JOHN PECORARO LA C 21.77 53.49 69.73 123.22
1-23 Boater DENNIS HASTINGS TX C 5.44

1-15 Boater STEVEN NIETO TX C 27.40

1-10 Boater MORGAN PAYNE TX C 18.45

1-18 Boater BRAD SMITH TX C 22.10 73.39 52.06 125.45

TEAM TOTAL
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1-15 1-4 CoAnglerAUSTIN ABADIE LA C 5 5 15.22 0.00 15.22 4 4 7.67 0.00 7.67 22.89

1-28 1-20 CoAnglerJAKE BEACH LA C 3 3 13.67 0.00 6.88 13.67 3 3 7.79 0.00 4.04 7.79 21.46

1-19 1-25 CoAnglerROBERT MASSEY LA C 5 5 12.48 0.00 12.48 4 4 8.14 0.00 8.14 20.62

1-9 1-11 CoAnglerMIKE CASANOVA TX C 4 4 10.79 0.00 10.79 5 5 9.74 0.00 9.74 20.53

1-8 1-28 CoAnglerDYLAN ESCHETTE LA C 5 4 10.14 0.50 9.64 3 3 7.37 0.00 3.83 7.37 17.01

1-17 1-6 CoAnglerCHRIS MARCAVAGE TX C 5 5 12.91 0.00 12.91 1 1 3.22 0.00 3.22 16.13

1-6 1-13 CoAnglerJOHN WALKER TX C 3 3 8.95 0.00 8.95 3 3 6.33 0.00 6.33 15.28

1-25 1-23 CoAnglerRODNEY TEEL LA C 5 5 13.39 0.00 5.00 13.39 1 1 1.77 0.00 1.77 15.16

1-21 1-12 CoAnglerTRENT SMITH TX C 4 4 10.29 0.00 10.29 3 3 4.81 0.00 4.81 15.10

1-26 1-27 CoAnglerDANNY JOINER TX C 3 3 6.43 0.00 6.43 4 4 7.14 0.00 7.14 13.57

1-27 1-24 CoAnglerJONATHAN GILMORE TX C 2 2 3.92 0.00 3.92 5 5 8.57 0.00 8.57 12.49

1-23 1-7 CoAnglerCALEB MCCAFFERY LA C 3 3 6.18 0.00 6.18 3 3 5.46 0.00 5.46 11.64

1-10 1-3 CoAnglerTODD BLACKMON LA C 5 5 11.32 0.00 11.32 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.32

1-20 1-18 CoAnglerJEFF FENCHOCK LA C 5 5 8.97 0.00 8.97 1 1 2.22 0.00 2.22 11.19

1-14 1-1 CoAnglerBRAD POOLE TX C 1 1 1.78 0.00 1.78 4 4 9.12 0.00 3.38 9.12 10.90

1-3 1-26 CoAnglerCASEY MCCAFFERY LA C 2 2 5.21 0.00 5.21 3 3 4.75 0.00 4.75 9.96

1-2 1-5 CoAnglerRALPH STEINECKE TX C 4 4 9.34 0.00 9.34 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.34

1-18 1-10 CoAnglerGRANGER SAMAHA LA C 2 2 3.28 0.00 3.28 3 3 5.09 0.00 5.09 8.37

1-11 1-2 CoAnglerFRANK BONILLA TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 7.33 0.00 7.33 7.33

1-22 1-16 CoAnglerMARY CARRILLO TX C 2 2 3.03 0.00 3.03 1 1 3.33 0.00 3.33 6.36

1-12 1-21 CoAnglerJERRY BIGGS TX C 2 2 2.91 0.00 2.91 2 2 2.89 0.00 2.89 5.80

1-7 1-17 CoAnglerDOUG RARDIN TX C 3 3 5.73 0.00 5.73 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.73
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D5 LA-TX Cedar Creek Reservoir - Malakoff, TX. 
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1-16 1-22 CoAnglerBRIAN SALAS TX C 1 1 1.47 0.00 1.47 2 2 3.71 0.00 3.71 5.18

1-24 1-9 CoAnglerCOLE QUINN TX C 2 2 4.06 0.00 4.06 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.06

1-4 1-14 CoAnglerCHARLES WILLIAMS TX C 1 1 3.67 0.00 3.67 3.67 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.67

1-1 1-19 CoAnglerZACHARY MCMILLAN LA C 2 2 3.33 0.00 3.33 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.33

1-13 1-8 CoAnglerMICHAEL TRUETT LA C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.85 0.00 1.85 1.85

1-5 1-15 CoAnglerLEE MCDOWELL TX C 1 1 1.21 0.00 1.21 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.21

TOTALS 80 79 189.68 0 0.50 0 189.18 59 59 118.30 0 0.00 0 118.30 307.48

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-8 1-28 CoAnglerDYLAN ESCHETTE LA C 17.01

1-15 1-4 CoAnglerAUSTIN ABADIE LA C 22.89

1-18 1-10 CoAnglerGRANGER SAMAHA LA C 8.37

1-28 1-20 CoAnglerJAKE BEACH LA C 21.46 69.73 ADD TO BOATERS

1-14 1-1 CoAnglerBRAD POOLE TX C 10.90

1-21 1-12 CoAnglerTRENT SMITH TX C 15.10

1-26 1-27 CoAnglerDANNY JOINER TX C 13.57

1-27 1-24 CoAnglerJONATHAN GILMORE TX C 12.49 52.06 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


